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Kentucky Grey Ondertas D15,5cm - COSY & TRENDY

Kentucky Grey Ondertas D15,5cm
4135016
COSY & TRENDY - Kleine borden

Kentucky Grey Ondertas D15,5cm
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EIGENSCHAPPEN:

Fysieke kenmerken
Kleur

Materiaal

Breedte

Lengte

Hoogte

Gewicht

Eco label

Betaalbaar met ecocheques

5400586937496

Grijs
METAAL
155 mm
263 mm
20 mm
0.22 kg

Neen



